UMA710-4-xx-DIO_D00193_01_D_XXEN/01.2019
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-4-xx-DIO, …-BP
2	 UMA710-4-xx-DIO_D00193_01_D_XXEN/01.2019
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-4-xx-DIO, …-BP
ATICS® monitoring device
of the UMA710-4-xx-DIO

Technical data
Dimensions and weights
Ordering information
Type
Sections/
rows Dimensions in mm Recommended
cabinet depth
Weight
approx.
Quantity Width (W) Height (H) Depth (D) mm kg
UMA710-4-80-DIO-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 12
UMA710-4-80-DIO-BP-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 13
UMA710-4-125-DIO-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 12
UMA710-4-125-DIO-BP-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 12
UMA710-4-160-DIO-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 12
UMA710-4-160-DIO-BP-HA 2/6 500 900 190 300 12
One row has a height of 150 mm. One section has a width of 250 mm.
Provision of the equipment rack.
B T
H